

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Contract No :

Solicitation No : CO-00196

Job # : 17-4546

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : West Sewershed Package 1

Price List

				CO-00196 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00196 - 2_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC			CO-0019	CO-00196 - 3_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00196 - 4_Granite Inliner, LLC		
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	100	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$380,000.00	1	\$380,000.00	\$395,000.00	1	\$395,000.00	\$350,000.00	1	\$350,000	
2	100	INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB	LS	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000	
3	101	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY	LS	\$210,000.00	1	\$210,000.00	\$141,000.00	1	\$141,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000	
4	169	SOIL RETENTION BLANKET (CLASS 1, TYPE A)	SY	\$30.00	276	\$8,280.00	\$3.00	276	\$828.00	\$2.00	276	\$552.00	\$10.00	276	\$2,760	
5	200	BASE COURSE (6-INCHES COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$40.00	2,450	\$98,000.00	\$12.25	2,450	\$30,012.50	\$16.00	2,450	\$39,200.00	\$75.00	2,450	\$183,750	
6	220	BLADING	LF	\$20.00	1,837	\$36,740.00	\$9.00	1,837	\$16,533.00	\$11.00	1,837	\$20,207.00	\$50.00	1,837	\$91,850	
7	413	FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$220.00	75	\$16,500.00	\$170.00	75	\$12,750.00	\$160.00	75	\$12,000.00	\$300.00	75	\$22,500	
8	502	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$16,100.00	1	\$16,100.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.	
9	506	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	\$25.00	316	\$7,900.00	\$16.00	316	\$5,056.00	\$13.00	316	\$4,108.00	\$18.00	316	\$5,688.	
10	506	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	\$25.00	316	\$7,900.00	\$10.00	316	\$3,160.00	\$5.00	316	\$1,580.00	\$18.00	316	\$5,688.	
11	515	TOPSOIL	CY	\$60.00	25	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	25	\$500.00	\$40.00	25	\$1,000.00	\$42.00	25	\$1,050.	
12	516	BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$25.00	150	\$3,750.00	\$12.00	150	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.	
13	520	HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$6.50	276	\$1,794.00	\$4.00	276	\$1,104.00	\$1.00	276	\$276.00	\$5.00	276	\$1,380	
14	540	TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,300.00	1	\$2,300.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.	
15	540.9	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT-CONTROL FENCE	LF	\$2.50	552	\$1,380.00	\$4.00	552	\$2,208.00	\$2.00	552	\$1,104.00	\$2.50	552	\$1,380.	
16	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$30.00	446	\$13,380.00	\$11.00	446	\$4,906.00	\$21.00	446	\$9,366.00	\$15.00	446	\$6,690.	
17	552	WIRE FENCE (TY C)	LF	\$29.00	1,735	\$50,315.00	\$5.80	1,735	\$10,063.00	\$6.00	1,735	\$10,410.00	\$11.00	1,735	\$19,085.	
18	552	18' GATE (TY 3)	EA	\$6,500.00	7	\$45,500.00	\$700.00	7	\$4,900.00	\$1,200.00	7	\$8,400.00	\$1,000.00	7	\$7,000.0	
19	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$25,000.00	6	\$150,000.00	\$24,500.00	6	\$147,000.00	\$13,600.00	6	\$81,600.00	\$40,000.00	6	\$240,000.	
20	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING SIPHON INLET STRUCTURE (MH 4587)	EA	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$368,000.00	1	\$368,000.00	\$275,000.00	1	\$275,000.	
21	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER	LS	\$935,000.00	1	\$935,000.00	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00	\$255,000.00	1	\$255,000.00	\$700,000.00	1	\$700,000.	
22	866	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (30" AND LARGER)	LF	\$55.00	7,292	\$401,060.00	\$45.00	7,292	\$328,140.00	\$42.00	7,292	\$306,264.00	\$20.00	7,292	\$145,840.	
23	901	CIPP 54" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER OR STREAM CURED), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$325.00	3,583	\$1,164,475.00	\$322.00	3,583	\$1,153,726.00	\$360.00	3,583	\$1,289,880.00	\$400.00	3,583	\$1,433,200.	
24	901	CIPP 66" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER OR STREAM CURED), ALL DEPTHS 3 ,	LF	\$480.00	3,709	\$1,780,320.00	\$425.00	3,709	\$1,576,325.00	\$400.00	3,709	\$1,483,600.00	\$525.00	3,709	\$1,947,225.	
25	1103	POINT REPAIRS FOR 54" DIAMETER, INCLUDING 9 LF OF PIPING, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$20,000.00	3	\$60,000.00	\$11,000.00	3	\$33,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.	
26	1103	POINT REPAIRS FOR 66" DIAMETER, INCLUDING 9 LF OF PIPING, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$23,000.00	3	\$69,000.00	\$12,000.00	3	\$36,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.	
27	1103	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE FOR 54" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00	\$750.00	5	\$3,750.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.	
28	1103	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE FOR 66" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00	\$750.00	5	\$3,750.00	\$2,000.00	5	\$10,000.	
			Total			\$5,717,794.00			\$4,538,011.50			\$4,478,947.00			\$5,809,086.0	

Run Date 09/27/2018